Combined Category D, C, B tested protector (to BS EN 61643) suitable for
4 twisted pair lines. Available for working voltages of up to 6, 15, 30, 50, 110
and 180 Volts. ESP TNQ suitable for Broadband, POTS, dial-up, T1/E1, lease
line and *DSL telephone applications. For use at boundaries up to LPZ 0 to
protect against flashover (typically the service entrance location) through to
LPZ 3 to protect sensitive electronic equipment.
Features & benefits
–– Very low let-through voltage (enhanced protection to

and signal lines are available (ESP D Series and Slim Line ESP SL Series), or ready-boxed to IP66 (ESP **D/BX etc). Alternatively, for individual
protectors with higher current or bandwidth use the ESP E and ESP H Series.
ABB order codes
Part ABB order code
WBX SLQ 7TCA085410R0037
WBX SLQ/G 7TCA085410R0036
2
0
9/
18
  9
A
K
K
10
10
3A
0
0
5
6
E S P Q & TN Q S E R I E S DATA SH EE T
ESP Q & TNQ Series - Technical specification
Electrical specification ESP 06Q ESP 15Q ESP 30Q ESP 50Q ESP 110Q ESP 180Q ESP TNQ
ABB order code 7TCA085400R0087 7TCA085400R0098 7TCA085400R0107 7TCA085400R0118 7TCA085400R0088 7TCA085400R0462 7TCA085400R0183
Nominal voltage(1) 6 V 15 V 30 V 50 V 110 V 180 V  –
Maximum working voltage Uc (RMS/DC)
(2)
5 V / 7.79 V 13 V / 18.8 V 26 V / 37.8 V 41 V / 57.8 V 93 V / 132 V 130 V/190 V – / 296 V